2017 Vulcan 1700 Voyager ABS i

PARTS DIAGRAM
Water Pipe

670

39192A L?

670

q%r——-120

120—_—53

Ref.Cylinder

E3037

Ref .Crankcase

Ref .Left Enqine
Cover(s)

/Piston(s)

39192C
670A

Ref .Radiator 670
/@—Ref .Cylinder
391928 JL /Piston(s)

[,
jw

28018

%@ 670A 92161%
39192 QT

120

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2017 Vulcan 1700 Voyager ABS i

PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 120)

O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)

O RING,18MM (Ref # 670A)

RESISTOR (Ref # 28018)
PIPE-WATER,COVER-W/P (Ref # 39192)
PIPE-WATER,COVER-FR CYL. (Ref # 39192A)
PIPE-WATER,COVER-RR CYL. (Ref # 39192B)
PIPE-WATER,W/P INLET (Ref # 39192C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
120CA0616
670B2014
670B2018
28018-0554
39192-0094
39192-0095
39192-0096
39192-0133
92161-1458

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



