

2017 Vulcan 1700 Voyager ABS

PARTS LIST

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 120)	120CA0616	8
O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)	670B2014	4
O RING,18MM (Ref # 670A)	670B2018	6
RESISTOR (Ref # 28018)	28018-0554	1
PIPE-WATER,COVER-W/P (Ref # 39192)	39192-0094	1
PIPE-WATER,COVER-FR CYL. (Ref # 39192A)	39192-0095	1
PIPE-WATER,COVER-RR CYL. (Ref # 39192B)	39192-0096	1
PIPE-WATER,W/P INLET (Ref # 39192C)	39192-0133	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1458	1